
õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

k

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

NAVARRO

05

FCC ROCA

FFCC ROCA

FFCC BELGRANO

NAVARRO

NAVARRO ")40

")47

")40

")44

")40 ")41

SAN RAMON

SAN JORGE

LA PROVIDENCIA

JUANA ELENA

SANTA ROSA

LOS GALPONES

EL ROBLE

SANTA
CATALINA

LA LIBERTAD

LA REGINA

DE VARGAS

DE NAVARRO

DE
LA

S
GA

RZ
AS

01

02

03

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

NAVARRO574

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 05

06

0574 NAVARRO

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!.

!(

!(

£¤5

£¤205

")40

")48

")43 ")24

")40

")48

")40

")42

")40

")47

")30

")43

")44

")40

")41

NAVARRO

JOSE JUAN
ALMEYRA

VILLA MOLL
LAS MARIANAS

LOBOS

SUIPACHA GRAL. LAS
HERAS

LUJAN
MERCEDES

25 DE MAYO

NAVARRO

CHIVILCOY

10

03

01

02

08
09

05

06

07

04

1 0 10,5
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


